
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
  

  
 
 
 

1 8:30am Cont Breakfast     
9:30 Grocery Bus Cub 
10:30 Resident Exercise 
2 pm GOLDEN Bingo 
7 pm 500 cards  

2 8:30 am Cont. Breakfast     
10:30 am Live 2 B Healthy 
2:00 pm Dominoes 
4:00pm Book Club/Library 
 

3 8:30am Cont. Breakfast  
10:30 Resident Exercise 
5:00 pm Dinner Out  @ 
Hazellewood Grill 
       

4 8:30 am Cont. Breakfast    
10:30 am Live 2 B Healthy 
1:00 pm Wii Bowling 
2 pm Rummikub 
 

5 
 2 pm Games 

6 2 pm Phase 10 cards 
  

7 8:30am Cont. Breakfast  
10:30 am Live 2 B Healthy 
1:00 pm Bridge Club 
2 pm Coloring Club  
7pm first OW Poker 

8 8:30am Cont Breakfast     
9:30 Grocery Bus Walmart 
10:30 Resident Exercise 
2 pm Bingo    
7 pm 500 cards 

9 8:30 am Cont. Breakfast     
10:30 am Live 2 B Healthy 
2:00 pm Dominoes   
4:00 pm Movie Night 
 

10 8:30am Cont. Breakfast  
10:30 Resident Exercise 
12pm Chat & Chowder 
7pm Open Cribbage 

118:30 am Cont. Breakfast    
10:30 am Live 2 B Healthy 
1:00 pm Wii Bowling 
2 pm Rummikub 
 

12 
 2 pm Games 
 
                                     

13 
2 pm Phase 10 cards   
 

148:30am Cont. Breakfast  
10:30 am Live 2 B Healthy 
11:30 am Schwan’s 
1:00 pm Bridge Club 
2 pm Everything Japanese 

158:30am Cont Breakfast     
9:30 Grocery Bus Hyvee  
2 pm GOLDEN Bingo 
10:30 Resident Exercise 
7 pm 500 cards 

16  8:30 am Cont. Breakfast     
10:30 am Live 2 B Healthy 
11:30 am Gillespie Ctr Bus 
2:00 pm Dominoes 
3:15 pm Card Making 

 178:30am Cont. Breakfast  
10:30 Resident Exercise 
6 pm POTLUCK   

 18 8:30 am Cont. Breakfast    
10:30 am Live 2 B Healthy 
1:00 pm Wii Bowling 
2 pm Rummikub 
 

 19 
2 pm Games 
 

20  
2 pm Phase 10 cards   

218:30am Cont. Breakfast  
10:30 am Live 2 B Healthy 
1:00 pm Bridge Club 
2 pm Coloring Club 
3 pm Apple Jack Orchard 

22 8:30am Cont Breakfast     
9:30 Grocery Bus Cub 
10:30 Resident Exercise 
2 pm Bingo    
7 pm 500 cards 

23 8:30 am Cont. Breakfast     
10:30 am Live 2 B Healthy 
2:00 pm Dominoes 
3:00pm Resident Meeting 
4:00 pm Movie Night 
 

24 8:30am Cont. Breakfast  
10:30 Resident Exercise  
1pm Blood Pressure Clinic 
2 pm Birthdays 
7pm Open Cribbage 
 

25 830 Pancake Breakfast   
10:30 am Live 2 B Healthy 
1:00 pm Wii Bowling 
2 pm Rummikub 
 

26 
2 pm Games 

27 

2 pm Phase 10 cards 
 
    

288:30am Cont. Breakfast  
10:30 am Live 2 B Healthy 
11:30 am Schwan’s 
1:00 pm Bridge Club 
2 pm Coloring Club 

298:30am Cont Breakfast     
NO Grocery Bus 
10:30 Resident Exercise 
2 pm Bingo    
7 pm 500 cards 

308:30 am Cont. Breakfast     
10:30 am Live 2 B Healthy 
2:00 pm Dominoes 

318:30am Cont. Breakfast  
10:00am Halloween 
trick or treating 
10:30am craft with  
Little Acorns 

October Birthdays: 
10/3 Sharon Probst 
10/4 Maxyne Weyker 
10/6 Andrew Probst 
10/9 Sherry Chapin 
10/11 Gregory Dewey 

10/13 Marie Nagel 
10/16 Renee Rudolph 
10/18 Bill Sutherland 
10/24 Mary Anne Pieterick 
10/28 Lois Sowles 

October 
Birth-
days: 

2040 W. Wayzata Blvd. s Orono, MN 55356 s Office: 952-473-0010 s oronomanager@lanel.com


